Series B
Washable Subminiature Antistatic Switches
General Specifications Dimensions 1 Dimensions 2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
BB15AH-FA
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Black 5.1mm Diameter Cap
Right Angle PC Terminals
5.4mm Long White Plunger
PLUNGER
A 5.4mm Long
PC TERMINALS
P Straight
B Straight with Bracket
H Right Angle with Bracket
V Vertical with Bracket
Straight Long
1 5BB F AA H
CAPS
F 5.1mm Diameter
H 7.5mm Diameter
CIRCUITS
5 ON (ON)
(    )  =  Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action has Latchdown.
BB16 has a Double Pole case.
W
POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
CAP COLORS
A Black
B White
C Red
10-10-00 Nihon Kaiheiki          nikkaiswitches.com  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
Series B